
Résultat  à l’étranger 
 

Nom du cheval       

Nom du propriétaire 

: 

      Nom de l’entraîneur :       

 

Perfo 
 

Date       

Hippodrome       

Distance       

Terrain       

Prix nominale       

Durée       

Partants       

Jockey       

Cote de départ       

  Poids Distance à 

l’arrivée 

1.                   

2.                   

3.                   

4.                   

5.                   

0.                   

 

 

Date :       

 

Nom de l’entraîneur :       

 

Signature  


